## 116000A1385

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre		
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer:	
Special instructions to Filli	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



900301649919

07/24/17--01035--019 \*\*30.00

17 AUG -7 AM 8: 53 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED

O SIMMONS AUG 0 8 2017



July 28, 2017

THOMAS ZEBLEY 21200 VELINOLN ESTERO, FL 33928

SUBJECT: PLATINUM RENOVATIONS LLC

Ref. Number: L16000197385

We have received your document for PLATINUM RENOVATIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 017A00015306

RECEIVE 2017 AUG - 7 EM 2: 90 SELVETANY OF VINITA

## **COVER LETTER**

FO:

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Registration Section Division of Corporations  SUBJECT:  Platinum Recovations  SUBJECT:  Platinum Recovations  SUBJECT:  Platinum Recovations  Platinum Recovations  Platinum Recovations  Platinum Recovations  Name of Person  Platinum Recovations  Platinum Recovations  Platinum Recovations  Platinum Recovations  Firm/Company  Address  Ester 1-1 33938  City/State and Zip Code  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **	
The enclo	sed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
	Platinum Perovotions
	City/State and Zip Code  A C Renovations @ aol. com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
or furthe	r information concerning this matter, please call:
<u>-</u>	Name of Person  Name of Person
Inclosed	is a check for the following amount:
<b>3 \$</b> 25.0	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Cadditional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
	Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTIGLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Platinum Ken	ovations	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L.	y as it now appears on our records.)	1
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v	, ,	and assigned
lorida document number <u>L/600019738</u> 5		und usingnou
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:	
3		
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the	ne abbreviation "L.L.C."
		1
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		THON THO
		NIG-7 AH 8: 53
		e m
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		至一
Aailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		\$ 000
		<u> </u>
		r
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off		ter the name of the new
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here	•	
Name of New Registered Agent:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:		
•	Enter Florida street address	•
	, Florida	<u> </u>
	City	Zip Code
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p eccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as playing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of the change.	performance of my duties, and I d rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	um familiar with and Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager uthorized Member		
<u> Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
n <b>B</b> R	Thomas Zebley	21200 Velino Ln Estro FL 33928	
	/	Estro FL 33928	☐ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			
			Remove
			Change
<del></del>			Add
			DIVISION OF LIGHT OF
			E Remove
			□ Change
<del></del>			Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary	e)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<del>-</del>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
	7. AUG	T
	TAUG - TAM 8: 54	
	ugan Z	ר נו
	Official 24	1
	***	•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u> 	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Pursuant to 605.0	
the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. ) The 90th day after the record is filed.	on the earlie	r of:
Dated 8/1 2017.		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u> </u>	
Thomas Ezebley Typed or printed name of signee		
Page 3 of 3		

Filing Fee: \$25.00